
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Swoop
  WS-32424  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Loops of light. Suspended from a straight bar, soft swags of silica tubing emit an
otherworldly glow.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Fixed illuminated silica strands
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,ADA

Input 120/277V,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-5%,TRIAC: 100-10%

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Extruded aluminum frame with silica diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-32424    24" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   BK    Black
   BN    Brushed Nickel
 

  20.5W
  20.5W
 

  1663
  1663
 

  848
  848
 

  Example:  WS-32424-BN

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Swoop
  WS-32434  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Loops of light. Suspended from a straight bar, soft swags of silica tubing emit an
otherworldly glow.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Fixed illuminated silica strands
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,ADA

Input 120/277V,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-5%,TRIAC: 100-10%

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Extruded aluminum frame with silica diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-32434    34" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   BK    Black
   BN    Brushed Nickel
 

  20W
  20W
 

  1927
  1927
 

  983
  983
 

  Example:  WS-32434-BN

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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